
RALLY DE INVERNO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
SS3: Lencois Paulista - (213.56km)

03/08/2022 - 18:11:54
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: MOTO 1  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 14

INT.2
km 28

INT.3
km 42

INT.4
km 56 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 1
JULIO CESAR ZAVATTI 
HONDA CRF 450 RX
HONDA RACING 

08:00 00:18:18.0
(1)

00:29:28.0
(1)

00:40:47.0
(1)

00:52:51.0
(1) 01:04:11.2

* * *



* * *

01:04:11.2
64.89

2 16
THOMAS RUDIGER 
KTM 690 REPLICA RALLY
TOMATE TEAM 

08:14 00:19:52.0
(2)

00:34:32.0
(2)

00:50:05.0
(2)

01:05:41.0
(2) 01:20:54.4

* * *



* * *

01:20:54.4

00:16:43.2
51.48


